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Secondary College

Year
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

HISTORY

College ATAR DUX and VET DUX

DUX
Thomas Pagram
Shannon Hadley
Radek Szczucki
Alex Rafferty
Chelsea Tye
Sean Rose
Liam Baker
Joseph Surin
Nuraliyah Saipunizam
Luke Pineda
Harrison Clarke
Macey Button
Cole Merlo
Abby Mullaley

VET DUX

Kate D’Evelynnes
Georgia Taylor
Charles Mamairil
Charlotte Cleaver
Chloe Ebsworth
Shekinah Paglinawan
Oliver Hoath

Alex Bullock
Victoria Tan
Jemma Carbonell
Isabella D’Ovidio



